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L

Microswitches

Subminiature Pin Plunger

Subminiature Normal Lever

Subminiature Long Lever

L12

Product Facts
n Available in tab, PCB or

solder terminals
n Versatile pin plunger option

Pin Plunger

Terminal AMP Switch Operating Releasing Pre Operating Over Movement Part
Style Position Force Force Travel Position Travel Differential Number
TAB 1478600-1
PCB 5 SPDT 150g 20g 0.6 m/m 8.4 ±0.4 0.3 m/m 0.2 m/m 1478601-1

Solder
[.024] [.331±.016] [.012] [.008]

1478602-1

Product Facts
n Available in tab, PCB or

solder terminals
n Lever length to reduce

actuation force and increase
travel

Normal Lever

Terminal AMP Switch Operating Releasing Pre Operating Over Movement Part
Style Position Force Force Travel Position Travel Differential Number
TAB 1478600-2
PCB 5 SPDT 55g 3.5g 2.8 m/m 8.8 ±0.8 1.2 m/m 0.8 m/m 1478601-2

Solder
[.110] [.346±.031] [.047] [.031]

1478602-2

Product Facts
n Available in tab, PCB or

solder terminals
n Long lever for increased

travel and reduced force

Long Lever

Terminal AMP Switch Operating Releasing Pre Operating Over Movement Part
Style Position Force Force Travel Position Travel Differential Number
TAB 1478600-3
PCB 5 SPDT 45g 3.0g 3.5 m/m 8.8 ±1.2 1.6 m/m 1.0 m/m 1478601-3

Solder
[.138] [.346±.047] [.063] [.039]

1478602-3

P.T

O.P

.417
(10.6)

.297
(7.55)

.126
(3.20)

.110
(2.80)

.063
(1.60)

.285
(7.25)

.354
(9.00)

.374
(9.50)

.374
(9.50)

.402
(10.2)

.787
(20.0)

.094
(2.40)

.094
(2.40)

.079
(2.00)

.110
(2.80)

P.T

O.P

.650
(16.5) .157

(4.00)

.112
(2.80)

.063
(1.60)

.285
(7.25)

.353
(9.00)

.374
(9.50)

.373
(9.50)

.416
(10.6)

.788
(20.0)

.094
(2.40)

.297
(7.55).079

(2.00)

.110
(2.80)

.094
(2.40)

.401
(10.2)

.098
(2.50)

P.T

O.P

.098
(2.50)

.297
(7.55)

.157
(4.00)

.112
(2.8)

.063
(1.6)

.286
(7.25)

.354
(9.00)

.373
(9.50)

.374
(9.50)

.401
(10.2)

.416
(10.6)

.788
(20.0)

.094
(2.40)

.094
(2.40)

.079
(2.00)

.769
(19.5)

.110
(2.80)

* Refer to Pages L10 for
Product Specifications
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Microswitches
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.416
(10.6)

Terminal AMP Switch Operating Releasing Pre Operating Over Movement Part
Style Position Force Force Travel Position Travel Differential Number
TAB 1478600-4
PCB 5 SPDT 60g 4.0g 2.5 m/m 14.5 ±0.8 0.8 m/m 0.5 m/m 1478601-4

Solder
[.098] [.570±.031] [.031] [.020]

1478602-4

Terminal AMP Switch Operating Releasing Pre Operating Over Movement Part
Style Position Force Force Travel Position Travel Differential Number
TAB 1478600-5
PCB 5 SPDT 40g 3.0g 3.6 m/m 11.6 ±0.8 0.8 m/m 0.6 m/m 1478601-5

Solder
[.142] [.457±.031] [.031] [.024]

1478602-5

Subminiature Roller Lever

Subminiature Simulator Lever

Product Facts
n Available in tab, PCB or

solder terminals
n Roller lever for increased

operating position

Roller Lever

Product Facts
n Available in tab, PCB, or

solder terminals
n Simulator lever for

operating position between
a roller and a lever

Simulator Lever

P.T

O.P

.569
(14.5)

.297
(7.55)

.297
(7.55)

.112
(2.80)

.063
(1.60)

.285
(7.25)

.353
(9.00)

.374
(9.50)

.374
(9.50)

.402
(10.2)

.788
(20.0)

.094
(2.40)

.094
(2.40)

.110
(2.80)

.079
(2.00)

.098
(2.50)

P.T

O.P

.416
(10.6)

.646
(16.4)

.112
(2.80)

.063
(1.60)

.286
(7.25)

.353
(9.00)

.373
(9.50)

.373
(9.50)

.402
(10.2)

.788
(20.0)

.110
(2.80)

.094
(2.40)

.094
(2.40)

.079
(2.00)

.098
(2.50)

* Refer to Pages L10 for
Product Specifications
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